
A

A

4.826
.190

14.478
.570

 
66.675
2.625  

 
25.400
1.000  

26.670
1.050

1.730
HEX  1.730 HEX 

 
35.052
1.380  

SECTION A-A 
SCALE 1 : 1

RECOVERED

EXPANDED FEED THRU DRILL/HOLE SIZE

NUBB4-2
S-3B

S-3OR

S-3N

1.325 x 12tpi

[43.942]

1

2
3

4

[43.942]

D

C

B

AA

B

C

D

12345678

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES:
FRACTIONAL 1/32
THREE PLACE DECIMAL  0.030

Nu-Tech

WEIGHT:

PART  NO.

REV

SCALE:

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

SW-Mass@part9.SLDPRT

SHEET 1 OF 11:25/28/2021

3-NUS-4B

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

By: Keven

ITEM PART DESCRIPTION MATERIAL 
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Heat-shrinkable boot

Body

O-ring

Nut

Adhesive  

HS 3123

Nylon

Buna

Nylon

Hotmelt ADH

DWG. NO.

PART NO.

A-010
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